
Lanes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
Adapted

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

ProgrammingPublic Lane swim Leisure Type Swims User Groups Lessons

FamilyTeen

Lesiure

Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim

Lesiure Lesiure Lesiure Lesiure Lesiure Lesiure

Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Free Swim

Wascana Lap Pool Schedule

*Subject to change - Public Lane Swim is only ever guaranteed 4 lanes unless closed for an event

Please note this grid is subject to additional bookings and cancellations.

Call 306-777-7529 (PLAY) then press 2614 for up-to-date information

Monday14 Tuesday 15 Wednesday 16 Thursday 17 Friday 18 Saturday 19 Sunday 20


