Wascana Lap Pool Schedule

*Subject to change - Public Lane Swim is only ever guaranteed 4 lanes unless closed for an event

Please note this grid is subject to additional bookings and cancellations.

Call 306-777-7529 (PLAY) then press 2614 for up-to-date information

	Monday14							Tuesday 15						Wednesday 16									Thursday 17									Friday 18								Saturday 19										Sunday 20												
Lanes	12	3 4	5 (5 7	8	9 10) 1	2 3	3 4	5	6	78	39	10) 1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8 9	9 3	10	1	2	3	4	5	6	7 8	9	10	1	2	3	4	5 6	5 7	7 8	8 9) 1	10	1	2	3	4 5	5 6	7	8	9	10
7:00 AM																																																														
	\rightarrow											Ļ																_																					\downarrow													
8:00 AM	\rightarrow								4	L_			4																								_		_		4	_														_						
	\rightarrow																											_																																		
9:00 AM	\rightarrow	_							+																																														_	_	_	_	-			
10:00 AM	\rightarrow	_		-					╀	_				_		┝				_	_	_			_				_		_		_		_	\dashv	_	_		- ro	<u> </u>			-	$\left \right $	\dashv							_		_	+						_
10.00 AW	++	_		Le	sson				+			.esso	nns			┝					655	sons	<u>ر</u>								6 55	ions				\dashv			Т		e 3	wir			$\left \right $	+		+	╋	+	╋	╀			+	+			Δ	dar	ote	d
11:00 AM				T					╈							┢							, T							Т			,				h	-							\square	\dashv		+	╈		╈	+			╈	+			<u> </u>			_
									╈							┢																					+	+	+	+	╈				\square			+	+	╈	╈	+							┢			
12:00 PM									1							T																					1	1							Π						T	\uparrow			Ť							
1:00 PM																																																														
											Ш																																																			
2:00 PM					Ш																		_																_																							
					siure	2						esiu										ure	2									ure									siu									siu								_	Les		_	
3:00 PM	\rightarrow			Sv	vim				4			wir	n							5	Świ	im								S	wi	m					_		_	S	wir	n					_	\downarrow	S١	wir	n	\bot				_		╇	S٧	/im	1	
									4				_										_										_				_		_		_	_								_	_				_			_	╞			
4:00 PM																																																														
E-00 DM				+		_			+		\vdash					┝		_		_	_	+			_				_	_	+	_					+		+	+	+	┢			$\left \right $	\rightarrow	_	+	╋	+	╋	╀			-	+		╋	┝		$\left \right $	
5:00 PM											\square																													+	+							+	+	+		+							\vdash			
6:00 PM									+							\vdash																	-				-		+										+			+		\vdash		+		+				
0.00 / 10				Te	een				+		\square																			Fa	am	ily								+									+		╈	+							\vdash			
7:00 PM											Ħ																					Í																	Ŧ													
											Ħ																																						T													
<u> </u>																																																														

Public Lane swim

Leisure Type Swims User Groups

Lessons

Programming